
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Katherine Hill - (437611) - Royal Navy SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:28.96 406  24/11/13 Durham City Autumn Gala Durham Durham City 4

2:31.58 385 H 02/11/13 Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Durham City 3

2:35.64 356  22/06/14 Durham City ASC Summer Gala Durham Durham City 4

2:36.13 352  16/06/13 Durham City Club Summer Gala Durham Durham City 4

2:36.41 350  23/11/14 Durham City Winter Galas Durham Durham City 4

2:37.21 345  13/07/13 Durham City End of Season Gala Durham Durham City 3

2:37.25 345 H 18/01/14 Newburn New Year Graded Meet Stanley Durham City 3

2:37.30 344 H 18/05/13 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Durham City 3

2:40.47 324  18/11/12 Durham City Autumn Gala Club Championships Durham Durham City 4

2:43.21 308 H 15/12/12 BOSSS Christmas Gala Billingham Durham City 3

2:43.80 305  22/09/12 Richmond Dales Open Meet Durham Durham City 3

2:44.73 300  18/02/12 Durham City Very Last Chance Gala Durham Durham City 4

2:47.90 283  17/06/12 Durham City SC Gala Series 2012 Durham Durham City 4

2:58.10 237  19/06/11 Durham City Summer Gala Durham Durham City 4

3:00.47 228 H 11/07/10 Newburn 4th Summer Meet Stanley Durham City 3

3:04.96 212 H 19/09/10 South Tyneside Meet Hebburn Durham City 4

3:07.71 202  07/02/10 Durham City AA Graded Meet Durham Durham City 4

3:21.41 164 H 27/09/09 South Tyneside Sept Meet Hebburn Durham City 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:36.41 350  23/11/14 Durham City Winter Galas Durham Durham City 4

2:35.64 356  22/06/14 Durham City ASC Summer Gala Durham Durham City 4

2:37.25 345 H 18/01/14 Newburn New Year Graded Meet Stanley Durham City 3

2:28.96 406  24/11/13 Durham City Autumn Gala Durham Durham City 4

2:31.58 385 H 02/11/13 Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Durham City 3
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2:37.21 345  13/07/13 Durham City End of Season Gala Durham Durham City 3

2:36.13 352  16/06/13 Durham City Club Summer Gala Durham Durham City 4

2:37.30 344 H 18/05/13 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Durham City 3

2:43.21 308 H 15/12/12 BOSSS Christmas Gala Billingham Durham City 3

2:40.47 324  18/11/12 Durham City Autumn Gala Club Championships Durham Durham City 4

2:43.80 305  22/09/12 Richmond Dales Open Meet Durham Durham City 3

2:47.90 283  17/06/12 Durham City SC Gala Series 2012 Durham Durham City 4

2:44.73 300  18/02/12 Durham City Very Last Chance Gala Durham Durham City 4

2:58.10 237  19/06/11 Durham City Summer Gala Durham Durham City 4

3:04.96 212 H 19/09/10 South Tyneside Meet Hebburn Durham City 4

3:00.47 228 H 11/07/10 Newburn 4th Summer Meet Stanley Durham City 3

3:07.71 202  07/02/10 Durham City AA Graded Meet Durham Durham City 4

3:21.41 164 H 27/09/09 South Tyneside Sept Meet Hebburn Durham City 3
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